
Kid’s Haven Child Care & Preschool 
Tuition Rate Sheet 

Effective Date – November 9, 2017 
 

FLEXIBLE HOURLY RATES 
 

*If your child is here 9 + hours per day* 
Age  First Child  Second Child (15%disc) Third Child (30%disc) 
INFANT $5.35    $4.55   $3.74 
TODDLER $4.91    $4.17   $3.44 
PRESCHOOL $4.63    $3.94   $3.24 
SCHOOL AGE $4.49    $3.82   $3.14 
 

*If your child is here 6-9 hours per day* 
INFANT $5.56    $4.73   $3.89 
TODDLER $5.13    $4.36   $3.59 
PRESCHOOL $4.85    $4.15   $3.39 
SCHOOL AGE $4.69    $3.99   $3.28 
 

*If your child is here 3-6 hours per day* 
INFANT $5.97    $5.07   $4.18 
TODDLER $5.56    $4.73   $3.89 
PRESCHOOL $5.26    $4.47   $3.68 
SCHOOL AGE $5.13    $4.36   $3.59 
 

*If your child is here 3 or less hours per day* 
INFANT $8.06    $6.85   $5.64 
TODDLER $7.54    $6.23   $4.92 
PRESCHOOL $6.92    $5.88   $4.84 
SCHOOL AGE $6.24    $5.30   $4.37 
 

STRAIGHT HOURLY RATES 
 

 INFANT - $8.01   TODDLER - $7.49 
PRESCHOOL - $6.86   SCHOOL AGE - $5.72 

 
WEEKLY RATES / DAILY RATES 

 
INFANT - $207.00 / $52.00   TODDLER - $202.00 /$47.00 

PRESCHOOL - $186.00 / $42.00   SCHOOL AGE - $156.00 / $37.00 
 

PRESCHOOL SMALL GROUP CLASSROOM 
(*2 yrs 7 mo-Kindergarten Entrance*1 to 4 Ratio) 
Additional $25 per day in attendance  
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